
VolaSoftControlPdf

SNETTERTON 200
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Start time: 13:19    Distance: 12.000 miles

Weather: Sunny    Track: Dry
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  
1 2 Phil Atkinson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Declan's Racing 6 7:52.618 93.56 1:16.948 91.40

2 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 6 7:57.504 +4.886 92.21 1:18.075 90.47

3 197 Chris Taylor Mahindra 250 Moto 3 250 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 6 8:11.578 +18.960 90.62 1:19.445 87.88

4 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S R G Carpentry 6 8:21.680 +29.062 87.87 1:21.938 86.11

5 68 Simon Hunt Yamaha TZ 250 Cup Turbo Charged Porkpie Gasoline 6 8:23.571 +30.953 87.40 1:22.378 85.78

6 74 James Chandler Honda RS NX5 250 GP 250 Dover Kent 6 8:33.414 +40.796 86.23 1:23.491 84.14

7 64 Connor Sellors Mahindra 250 Moto 3 250 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 6 8:39.893 +47.275 85.75 1:23.962 83.09

8 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 6 8:40.752 +48.134 85.89 1:23.819 82.95

9 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles 6 8:42.503 +49.885 85.72 1:23.985 82.67

10 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 6 8:43.916 +51.298 85.19 1:24.514 82.45

11 38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Cup Broughton Gifford Melksham 6 8:45.451 +52.833 83.88 1:25.828 82.21

12 20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh 6 8:55.814 +1:03.196 82.41 1:27.363 80.62

13 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Wincy Woo 6 8:59.030 +1:06.412 82.60 1:27.160 80.14

14 3 Tom Barrett Honda RS 250 250 JLC Racing 6 9:00.965 +1:08.347 82.16 1:27.624 79.85

15 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Cup 2S Rookman 5 7:58.495 +1 Lap 77.86 1:32.464 75.23

16 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Kingswinford West Midlands 5 8:28.310 +1 Lap 73.10 1:38.495 70.82

 Best lap: 2  Phil Atkinson  - 1:16.948

DNSs

35 Jeremy Knight Honda NSF 250 Cup "Newbury, Berkshire" +6 Laps

  125  
1 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 6 8:41.285 86.07 1:23.651 82.87

2 13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 125 2S Machine Tool Maintenance 6 8:54.393 +13.108 83.83 1:25.888 80.83

3 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 6 8:55.913 +14.628 82.61 1:27.149 80.61

4 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 6 9:04.202 +22.917 82.42 1:27.347 79.38

5 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 6 9:15.833 +34.548 79.59 1:30.461 77.72

6 9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 125 2S Wincy Woo 6 9:16.421 +35.136 79.47 1:30.597 77.63

7 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 5 7:57.222 +1 Lap 77.51 1:32.885 75.43

8 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester 5 8:00.224 +1 Lap 77.83 1:32.500 74.96

9 118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 125 2S Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo 5 8:16.185 +1 Lap 75.65 1:35.166 72.55

 Best lap: 220  Gavin Mills  - 1:23.651

  2S  
1 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 6 7:57.504 92.21 1:18.075 90.47

2 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S R G Carpentry 6 8:21.680 +24.176 87.87 1:21.938 86.11

3 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 6 8:40.752 +43.248 85.89 1:23.819 82.95

4 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 6 8:41.285 +43.781 86.07 1:23.651 82.87

5 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles 6 8:42.503 +44.999 85.72 1:23.985 82.67

6 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 6 8:43.916 +46.412 85.19 1:24.514 82.45

7 13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 125 2S Machine Tool Maintenance 6 8:54.393 +56.889 83.83 1:25.888 80.83

8 20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh 6 8:55.814 +58.310 82.41 1:27.363 80.62

9 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 6 8:55.913 +58.409 82.61 1:27.149 80.61

10 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Wincy Woo 6 8:59.030 +1:01.526 82.60 1:27.160 80.14

11 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 6 9:04.202 +1:06.698 82.42 1:27.347 79.38

12 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 6 9:15.833 +1:18.329 79.59 1:30.461 77.72

13 9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 125 2S Wincy Woo 6 9:16.421 +1:18.917 79.47 1:30.597 77.63

14 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 5 7:57.222 +1 Lap 77.51 1:32.885 75.43

15 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Cup 2S Rookman 5 7:58.495 +1 Lap 77.86 1:32.464 75.23

16 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester 5 8:00.224 +1 Lap 77.83 1:32.500 74.96

17 118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 125 2S Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo 5 8:16.185 +1 Lap 75.65 1:35.166 72.55

18 17 Paul Streets Suzuki RGB 500 TSGP 2S Phil Lovett Engineering 5 8:23.094 +1 Lap 73.99 1:37.301 71.55
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19 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Kingswinford West Midlands 5 8:28.310 +1 Lap 73.10 1:38.495 70.82

 Best lap: 5  John Lea  - 1:18.075

250 -  92.5% of winners average race speed - 84.55 mph

Cup -  92.5% of winners average race speed - 79.65 mph

125 - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 76.65 mph

2S - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 83.68 mph

No 2 - Phil Atkinson - NEW CLUB 250 LAP RECORD

No 220 - Gavin Mills - NEW CLUB 125 LAP RECORD
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Lap Time

  Ben Ashcroft  

START

1

2 1:26.952

3 1:26.606

4 1:24.345

5 1:23.881

6 1:23.819

  Blake Chapman  

START

1

2 1:30.488

3 1:30.824

4 1:30.496

5 1:30.687

6 1:30.461

  Bradley Wilson  

START

1

2 1:38.084

3 1:36.657

4 1:36.755

5 1:35.166

  Chris Taylor  

START

1

2 1:21.125

3 1:20.032

4 1:19.649

5 1:19.445

6 1:20.445

Lap Time

  Connor Sellors  

START

1

2 1:24.007

3 1:24.476

4 1:24.608

5 1:23.962

6 1:24.179

  Gareth Willis  

START

1

2 1:27.527

3 1:27.160

4 1:27.803

5 1:27.362

6 1:28.036

  Gary Arden  

START

1

2 1:28.575

3 1:28.591

4 1:27.638

5 1:27.347

6 1:28.801

  Gavin Mills  

START

1

2 1:26.669

3 1:25.844

4 1:24.821

5 1:24.158

6 1:23.651

Lap Time

  Gordon Dorset  

START

1

2 1:27.363

3 1:27.635

4 1:27.411

5 1:27.798

6 1:27.520

  Ian Austin  

START

1

2 1:32.672

3 1:32.783

4 1:32.500

5 1:35.540

  Jake Hopper  

START

1

2 1:28.039

3 1:27.559

4 1:27.424

5 1:27.311

6 1:27.149

  James Chandler  

START

1

2 1:25.219

3 1:23.491

4 1:23.935

5 1:24.024

6 1:24.538
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Lap Time

  John Hiorns  

START

1

2 1:32.885

3 1:33.067

4 1:33.042

5 1:33.073

  John Lea  

START

1

2 1:18.629

3 1:18.075

4 1:18.199

5 1:19.133

6 1:19.003

  Malcolm Howell  

START

1

2 1:39.573

3 1:39.004

4 1:39.156

5 1:38.495

  Paul Fyson  

START

1

2 1:25.888

3 1:28.563

4 1:27.513

5 1:28.232

6 1:27.708

  Paul Streets  

START

1

2 1:37.323

3 1:37.301

4 1:40.326

5 1:42.926

Lap Time

  Peter Basile  

START

1

2 1:26.126

3 1:27.151

4 1:24.557

5 1:25.402

6 1:24.514

  Phil Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:17.752

3 1:17.044

4 1:16.948

5 1:17.781

6 1:17.944

  Rich Grinling  

START

1

2 1:23.043

3 1:22.385

4 1:22.209

5 1:21.938

6 1:22.446

  Simon Harris  

START

1

2 1:26.216

3 1:26.302

4 1:24.265

5 1:24.360

6 1:23.985

  Simon Hunt  

START

1

2 1:24.198

3 1:23.030

4 1:22.378

5 1:22.488

6 1:22.791

Lap Time

  Simon Rowe  

START

1

2 1:31.342

3 1:30.597

4 1:30.874

5 1:31.455

6 1:31.380

  Stephen Dunn  

START

1

2 1:33.512

3 1:34.643

4 1:34.208

5 1:32.464

  Tom Barrett  

START

1

2 1:27.810

3 1:29.885

4 1:28.863

5 1:27.624

6 1:27.770

  Travis Vince  

START

1

2 1:26.916

3 1:26.433

4 1:25.828

5 1:26.598

6 1:26.145
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.

Start

Lap 1 5 2 68 37 197 74 38 31 220 18 13 51 20 87 64 3 9 50 97 171 14 21 17 16 118 30

Lap 2 2 5 197 37 68 74 38 31 18 13 64 220 51 20 87 3 50 171 9 97 14 21 16 17 118 30

Lap 3 2 5 197 37 68 74 38 64 220 31 18 51 13 20 87 50 3 171 9 97 21 14 16 17 118 30

Lap 4 2 5 197 37 68 74 64 38 31 220 18 51 13 20 87 50 3 171 9 97 21 16 14 17 118 30

Lap 5 2 5 197 37 68 74 64 31 220 51 38 18 13 20 87 50 3 171 9 97 21 14 16 118 17 30

Lap 6 2 5 197 37 68 74 64 31 220 51 18 38 13 20 87 50 3 171 97 9
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 22 Phil Atkinson 55 John Lea 197197 Chris Taylor

 - 2 - 3737 Rich Grinling 6868 Simon Hunt 7474 James Chandler

 - 3 - 220220 Gavin Mills 3131 Ben Ashcroft 6464 Connor Sellors

 - 4 - 5151 Simon Harris 1818 Peter Basile 3838 Travis Vince

 - 5 - 1313 Paul Fyson 8787 Jake Hopper 5050 Gareth Willis

 - 6 - 171171 Gary Arden 2020 Gordon Dorset 33 Tom Barrett

 - 7 - 9797 Blake Chapman 99 Simon Rowe 1414 Stephen Dunn

 - 8 - 1616 Ian Austin 2121 John Hiorns 118118 Bradley Wilson

 - 9 - 1717 Paul Streets 3030 Malcolm Howell
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  
1 2 Phil Atkinson Yamaha TZ 250 250 Declan's Racing 8 10:27.935 93.59 1:16.930 91.72

2 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 8 10:32.452 +4.517 92.81 1:17.576 91.07

3 197 Chris Taylor Mahindra 250 Moto 3 250 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 8 10:41.325 +13.390 91.50 1:18.683 89.81

4 68 Simon Hunt Yamaha TZ 250 Cup Turbo Charged Porkpie Gasoline 8 11:03.057 +35.122 88.62 1:21.243 86.87

5 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S R G Carpentry 8 11:08.008 +40.073 88.00 1:21.815 86.22

6 64 Connor Sellors Mahindra 250 Moto 3 250 Microlise/ Creswell Racing 8 11:13.698 +45.763 87.14 1:22.617 85.49

7 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 8 11:25.605 +57.670 85.91 1:23.803 84.01

8 38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Cup Broughton Gifford Melksham 8 11:26.835 +58.900 85.65 1:24.062 83.86

9 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 8 11:27.773 +59.838 85.51 1:24.197 83.74

10 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Wincy Woo 8 11:51.251 +1:23.316 82.59 1:27.170 80.98

11 20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh 8 11:52.361 +1:24.426 83.01 1:26.730 80.85

12 3 Tom Barrett Honda RS 250 250 JLC Racing 8 11:56.299 +1:28.364 82.64 1:27.123 80.41

13 35 Jeremy Knight Honda NSF 250 Cup "Newbury, Berkshire" 7 10:55.834 +1 Lap 79.22 1:30.884 76.84

14 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Cup 2S Rookman 7 11:11.092 +1 Lap 76.67 1:33.907 75.10

15 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Kingswinford West Midlands 7 11:45.707 +1 Lap 74.55 1:36.570 71.41

 Best lap: 2  Phil Atkinson  - 1:16.930

DNFs

51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles +8 Laps 86.08 1:23.637

74 James Chandler Honda RS NX5 250 GP 250 Dover Kent +8 Laps

  125  
1 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 11:15.045 87.16 1:22.604 85.32

2 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 8 11:51.910 +36.865 82.61 1:27.152 80.90

3 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 7 10:43.061 +1 Lap 80.19 1:29.780 78.37

4 9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 125 2S Wincy Woo 7 10:44.167 +1 Lap 80.26 1:29.701 78.24

5 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 7 10:57.833 +1 Lap 81.76 1:28.058 76.61

6 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester 7 10:58.038 +1 Lap 78.46 1:31.761 76.59

7 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 7 11:00.238 +1 Lap 78.78 1:31.393 76.33

 Best lap: 220  Gavin Mills  - 1:22.604

DNFs

13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 125 2S Machine Tool Maintenance +8 Laps 85.92 1:23.796

118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 125 2S Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo +8 Laps 77.29 1:33.155

  2S  
1 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 8 10:32.452 92.81 1:17.576 91.07

2 37 Rich Grinling Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S R G Carpentry 8 11:08.008 +35.556 88.00 1:21.815 86.22

3 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 11:15.045 +42.593 87.16 1:22.604 85.32

4 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 8 11:25.605 +53.153 85.91 1:23.803 84.01

5 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 8 11:27.773 +55.321 85.51 1:24.197 83.74

6 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Wincy Woo 8 11:51.251 +1:18.799 82.59 1:27.170 80.98

7 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing / Bradley Mason 8 11:51.910 +1:19.458 82.61 1:27.152 80.90

8 20 Gordon Dorset Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S "Bishops Stortford, Hertfordsh 8 11:52.361 +1:19.909 83.01 1:26.730 80.85

9 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 7 10:43.061 +1 Lap 80.19 1:29.780 78.37

10 9 Simon Rowe Honda RS125 125 2S Wincy Woo 7 10:44.167 +1 Lap 80.26 1:29.701 78.24

11 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 7 10:57.833 +1 Lap 81.76 1:28.058 76.61

12 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester 7 10:58.038 +1 Lap 78.46 1:31.761 76.59

13 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 7 11:00.238 +1 Lap 78.78 1:31.393 76.33

14 14 Stephen Dunn Yamaha TZR 250 Cup 2S Rookman 7 11:11.092 +1 Lap 76.67 1:33.907 75.10

15 17 Paul Streets Suzuki RGB 500 TSGP 2S Phil Lovett Engineering 7 11:27.820 +1 Lap 76.95 1:33.563 73.27

16 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Kingswinford West Midlands 7 11:45.707 +1 Lap 74.55 1:36.570 71.41
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

 Best lap: 5  John Lea  - 1:17.576

DNFs

13 Paul Fyson Honda RS 125 125 2S Machine Tool Maintenance +8 Laps 85.92 1:23.796

51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles +8 Laps 86.08 1:23.637

118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 125 2S Falcon Electrical / Dijon Floo +8 Laps 77.29 1:33.155

250 - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 84.84  mph

Cup - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 80.35 mph

2S- 92.5% of winners average race speed - 84.24 mph

125 - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 78.92 mph

No 2 Phil Atkinson - NEW 250GP CLUB LAP RECORD

No 220 Gavin Mills - NEW 125GP CLUB LAP RECORD

No 38 Simon Hunt - NEW CUP CLUB LAP RECORD
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Lap Time

  Ben Ashcroft  

START

1

2 1:24.931

3 1:24.434

4 1:24.670

5 1:24.006

6 1:25.641

7 1:24.187

8 1:23.803

  Blake Chapman  

START

1

2 1:30.937

3 1:31.342

4 1:30.909

5 1:30.843

6 1:29.953

7 1:29.780

  Bradley Wilson  

START

1

2 1:34.533

3 1:33.580

4 1:33.155

  Chris Taylor  

START

1

2 1:18.683

3 1:18.909

4 1:18.987

Lap Time

5 1:19.033

6 1:20.123

7 1:19.694

8 1:20.066

  Connor Sellors  

START

1

2 1:24.080

3 1:23.286

4 1:22.617

5 1:23.317

6 1:23.577

7 1:23.714

8 1:22.810

  Gareth Willis  

START

1

2 1:27.771

3 1:28.525

4 1:27.746

5 1:28.498

6 1:27.359

7 1:27.170

8 1:28.190

  Gary Arden  

START

1

2 1:39.443

3 1:32.939

4 1:28.734

5 1:29.678

6 1:28.058

7 1:28.397

Lap Time

  Gavin Mills  

START

1

2 1:24.241

3 1:23.342

4 1:23.075

5 1:22.604

6 1:22.948

7 1:23.486

8 1:23.717

  Gordon Dorset  

START

1

2 1:27.540

3 1:28.961

4 1:28.048

5 1:29.435

6 1:27.123

7 1:26.730

8 1:27.873

  Ian Austin  

START

1

2 1:32.379

3 1:32.417

4 1:32.853

5 1:31.978

6 1:32.909

7 1:31.761

  Jake Hopper  

START
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Lap Time

1

2 1:28.188

3 1:28.371

4 1:28.143

5 1:27.672

6 1:27.456

7 1:27.152

8 1:27.764

  James Chandler  

START

  Jeremy Knight  

START

1

2 1:33.567

3 1:32.946

4 1:32.361

5 1:30.967

6 1:31.815

7 1:30.884

  John Hiorns  

START

1

2 1:33.661

3 1:34.292

4 1:31.947

5 1:32.807

6 1:32.095

7 1:31.393

  John Lea  

START

1

2 1:17.576

3 1:17.606

4 1:17.967

5 1:18.413

6 1:19.365

7 1:18.770

8 1:18.764

Lap Time

  Malcolm Howell  

START

1

2 1:37.227

3 1:36.570

4 1:37.872

5 1:43.509

6 1:41.409

7 1:41.440

  Paul Fyson  

START

1

2 1:23.796

3 1:23.954

4 1:26.177

5 1:25.757

6 1:27.050

7 1:25.334

  Paul Streets  

START

1

2 1:33.563

3 1:37.122

4 1:36.408

5 1:38.096

6 1:39.358

7 1:39.068

  Peter Basile  

START

1

2 1:26.261

3 1:24.688

4 1:24.197

5 1:24.561

6 1:24.324

7 1:24.707

8 1:24.783

  Phil Atkinson  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:17.525

3 1:17.533

4 1:16.930

5 1:17.350

6 1:18.545

7 1:18.028

8 1:18.186

  Rich Grinling  

START

1

2 1:24.022

3 1:21.850

4 1:21.815

5 1:21.924

6 1:22.061

7 1:22.927

8 1:23.073

  Simon Harris  

START

1

2 1:25.134

3 1:25.859

4 1:25.875

5 1:25.558

6 1:25.257

7 1:23.637

  Simon Hunt  

START

1

2 1:22.377

3 1:22.289

4 1:23.257

5 1:22.189

6 1:22.276

7 1:22.492

8 1:21.243

  Simon Rowe  

START

1

2 1:31.706
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Lap Time

3 1:31.453

4 1:30.541

5 1:30.397

6 1:31.209

7 1:29.701

  Stephen Dunn  

START

1

2 1:35.027

3 1:34.741

4 1:33.907

5 1:34.290

6 1:36.231

7 1:34.454

  Tom Barrett  

START

1

2 1:28.774

3 1:27.755

4 1:28.430

5 1:27.596

6 1:27.123

7 1:27.947

8 1:29.059

  Travis Vince  

START

1

2 1:25.121

3 1:25.244

4 1:25.364

5 1:24.367

6 1:24.895

7 1:24.751

8 1:24.062
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.

Start

Lap 1 2 5 197 68 64 37 220 13 51 38 31 18 50 20 87 9 97 3 14 35 16 21 17 118 30 171

Lap 2 2 5 197 68 37 64 13 220 51 38 31 18 50 20 87 3 97 9 16 35 14 21 17 118 30 171

Lap 3 2 5 197 68 37 64 220 13 31 38 51 18 50 20 87 3 97 9 16 35 21 14 118 17 30 171

Lap 4 2 5 197 68 37 64 220 13 31 38 51 18 50 20 87 3 97 9 16 35 21 14 118 17 171 30

Lap 5 2 5 197 68 37 64 220 13 31 38 18 51 50 87 20 3 9 97 35 16 21 14 171 17 30

Lap 6 2 5 197 68 37 64 220 31 38 18 13 51 50 87 20 3 97 9 35 16 21 171 14 17 30

Lap 7 2 5 197 68 37 64 220 31 38 18 51 13 50 87 20 3 97 9 35 171 16 21 14 17 30

Lap 8 2 5 197 68 37 64 220 31 38 18 50 87 20 3


